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From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Tuesday, November 3, 2020 5:43 PM
To: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill,
Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: draft saag ppt - DSAP CEQA slides
 
Hello,
 
In the attached draft SAAG ppt, I added a couple slides on the CEQA approach to DSAP, using points
Shannon provided. Please take a look and make any adjustments. Slides 85 and 86.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
Lori Severino
Diridon Program Manager
(408) 535-3537
www.diridonsj.org
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